
RED MOUNTAIN RESORT

2020/2021 SEASON PASS APPLICATION

PERSONAL INFORMATION

SEASON PASS RATES

ALWAYS READ THE FINE PRINT

PAYMENT

Name:

Address:

City:

E-mail:

 Province/State: Postal Code/Zip:

 Phone :

Yes! Please include me on your email list to receive Red’s weekly newsletter for info on conditions, news, events and specials 

PRE-SEASON
until Oct. 1, 2020

SEASON
after Oct. 1, 2020

EARLY BIRD
until April 30, 2020

$889

$389

$199

$599

$25

$25

$989

Free

$889

$2,359

$389

$199

$489

$989

$489

$299

$699

$25

$25

$1,089

Free

$989

$2,659

$389

$199

$489

$1,189

$689

$499

$899

$25

$25

$1,289

Free

$1,189

$3,059

$389

$199

$689

$989

Day Ticket Rate

$118

$94

$58

$82

Free

Free

N/A

Free

INDIVIDUAL
Adult (19-64)
Youth (13-18)
Junior (7-12) 
Senior (65-74) 
Master (75+) 
Child (6 and Under) 
FAMILY
Parent Pass (See Reverse Side)

Child (6 and Under)
Senior Couple (65-74)
Family Maximum
... Add a full-time student to a Family Maximum Pass
Locker (limited availability, see back for details)

COLLEGE STUDENT PASS
Proof of full-time, in-class attendance
(minimum 4 days per week) at an accredited
post-secondary institution required.

30 CONSECUTIVE DAY PASS

Other Options:

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO  5% GST

All Ages

Age categories e�ective as of October 1, 2020.  Proof of age may be required before a pass is issued. Adult students are not included in the Family 
Maximum price. A release of liability waiver must be signed by the passholder (or a parent or legal guardian if under 19) prior to any pass being issued. 
Lockers not paid for by October 1, 2020 will become available for rent.  Red Resort Limited Partnership and its employees are not responsible for 
locker contents.

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES WILL YOUR SEASON PASS BE REFUNDED unless you purchase the Refundable Pass Option, which 
assures you a partial refund if you are unable to ski or board for medical reasons or if you are transferred (see details on reverse). The Refundable Pass 
Option must be purchased concurrently with your season pass. 

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

Passholder’s Full Name Date of Birth
Season Pass

Amount
Refundable
Pass Option

N/A

$25
$20
$15

N/A

TOTAL PASS AMOUNT
REFUND OPTION

LOCKER FEE
SUBTOTAL

 GST(5%)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Method of Payment:

Credit Card Information:   Type (circle one):    Visa    MC    Amex    Discover

$

$

$

$

$

$

NDCU Loan          Cheque           Cash           Credit Card           Debit Card          Other
Please initial to

decline refund option

Number:

Name:

Signature:

Expiry Date:

New

Renewal
Locker #

$100

$

$

$

$

$

$

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6) N/A
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