2020/2021 SEASON PASS APPLICATION



PERSONAL INFORMATION				
Name:				
Address:				
City:	Province/State:	Postal Code/Zip:		
E-mail:		Phone :		
Yes! Please include me on your email list to receive Red's weekly newsletter for info on conditions, news, events and specials				

SEASON PASS RATES		ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 5% GST		
INDIVIDUAL	Day Ticket Rate	EARLY BIRD until April 30, 2020	PRE-SEASON until Oct. 1, 2020	SEASON after Oct. 1, 2020
Adult (19-64)	\$118	\$889	\$989	\$1,189
Youth (13-18)	\$94	\$389	\$489	\$689
Junior (7-12)	\$58	\$199	\$299	\$499
Senior (65-74)	\$82	\$599	\$699	\$899
Master (75+)	Free	\$25	\$25	\$25
Child (6 and Under)	Free	\$25	\$25	\$25
FAMILY				
Parent Pass (See Reverse Side)	N/A	\$989	\$1,089	\$1,289
Child (6 and Under)	Free	Free	Free	Free
Senior Couple (65-74)		\$889	\$989	\$1,189
Family Maximum		\$2,359	\$2,659	\$3,059
Add a full-time student to a Family Maximum Pass		\$389	\$389	\$389
Locker (limited availability, see back for details)		\$199	\$199	\$199
Other Options:				
COLLEGE STUDENT PASS Proof of full-time, in-class attendance (minimum 4 days per week) at an accred post-secondary institution required.	\$100 lited	\$489	\$489	\$689
30 CONSECUTIVE DAY PASS	All Ages			\$989

ALWAYS READ THE FINE PRINT

Age categories effective as of October 1, 2020. Proof of age may be required before a pass is issued. Adult students are not included in the Family Maximum price. A release of liability waiver must be signed by the passholder (or a parent or legal guardian if under 19) prior to any pass being issued. Lockers not paid for by October 1, 2020 will become available for rent. Red Resort Limited Partnership and its employees are not responsible for locker contents.

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES WILL YOUR SEASON PASS BE REFUNDED unless you purchase the Refundable Pass Option, which assures you a partial refund if you are unable to ski or board for medical reasons or if you are transferred (see details on reverse). The Refundable Pass Option must be purchased concurrently with your season pass.

PAYMENT			
Passholder's Full Name	Date of Birth	Season Pass Amount	Refundable Pass Option
1)		\$	\$25
2)		\$	\$20
3)		\$	\$15
4)		\$	N/A
5)		\$	N/A
6)		\$	N/A
Method of Payment:	TOTAL PASS AMOUNT	\$	Please initial to decline refund option
NDCU Loan Cheque Cash Credit Card Debit Card Other	REFUND OPTION	\$	
Credit Card Information: Type (circle one): Visa MC Amex Discover	LOCKER FEE	\$	New
Number: Expiry Date:	SUBTOTAL	\$	Renewal
Name:	GST(5%)	\$	Locker #
Signature:	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	\$	